



	Parking Administrator
	City of Percé
	Sépaq
	Unesco Global Geopark 
	Bateliers de Percé
	City of Percé
	Motel Natabel

	Address
	9, rue Biard,
Percé, G0C 2L0  
	8, rue du mont-Joli, Percé, G0C 2L0
	180, route 132 Ouest, Percé, G0C 2L0
	162, route 132 Ouest, Percé, G0C 2L0
	199, route 132 Ouest, Percé, G0C 2L0
	196, route 132 Ouest, Percé, G0C 2L0

	 GPS coordinates
	4852511
-64.21095
	48.523465
-64.212365
	48.52078
-64.21566

	48.52153
-64.21468
	48.51967
-64.21594

	48.52029
-64.21679

	 Standard vehicle pricing
	3 $ / hour
12 $ / day
	12 $ / jour
	12 $ / day
	10 $ / day

	3 $ / hour
 

	8 $

	Trailer and recreational vehicle (RV)
	12 $ / day
	No 
	VR under 12 feet
	No 
	No 
	15 $ / day


	Bus 
	Yes
	No 
	Yes
	No 
	No 
	No 

	Electric charging station
	Nearby
4852451
-64.21066
	No 
	        Yes
	Yes
	No 
	No 

	Automated payment
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	No 

	Number of spaces
	120 spaces
	183 spaces
	130 spaces
	90 spaces
	35 spaces
	60 spaces
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